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	编号
	项目名称
	单位
	合同工程量
	本期完成
	累计完成
	累计完成百分比（%）

	1
	拆除工程
	万元
	77
	0
	69.19
	89.86

	2
	土方开挖
	万m3
	11.08 
	0.4
	1.2 
	10.83

	3
	土方回填
	万m3
	1.20 
	0
	0
	0.00

	4
	混凝土
	m3
	102311
	1940
	2262
	2.21

	5
	钢筋制安
	t
	1057
	179.68
	283.78
	26.85

	6
	砌石工程
	m3
	11000
	600
	600
	5.45

	7
	其他工程
	万元
	1644
	1.5
	106.09
	6.45



